Bernoulli grippers OGGB
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Bernoulli grippers OGGB
Key features
General
Purpose Benefits Applications
The Bernoulli gripper OGGB is ideally
suited to transporting thin, extremely

Holding F as a function of operating pressure p1 Air consumption qn as a function of operating pressure p1
OGGB-60-G18-2
OGGB-60-G18-2-Q, OGGB-100/140-G18-2
OGGB-100/140-G18-2-Q
OGGB-60/100/140
Dimensions Download CAD Data www.festo.com/us/cad
Type D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 T1
∅ ∅ ∅ ∅ ∅
OGGB-60 59.5
40 28 Gx M5 1.7 30 8 11 0.4 38 8OGGB-100 99.5
OGGB-140 139.5
Ordering data
Gripper∅ Pneumatic connection Weight Part No. Type
[mm] [g]
Standard
60 Gx 119 574563 OGGB-60-G18-2
100 Gx 210 574565 OGGB-100-G18-2
140 Gx 348 574567 OGGB-140-G18-2
For high lateral forces
60 Gx 119 574564 OGGB-60-G18-2-Q
100 Gx 210 574566 OGGB-100-G18-2-Q
140 Gx 348 574568 OGGB-140-G18-2-Q
-V- New
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components
With a comprehensive line of more than 30,000 automation components, Festo is capable of solving the most complex